
‘Ko te ako te maneatanga’
‘Hooked on Learning’

Term 2, Week 4
Celebrating being 

HOOKED ON LEARNING  
Rooms 8, 9 & 10

Kia ora koutou, We started off Term 2 
with a walk to back field to observe the 
changes in nature that signify the 
beginning of Autumn. The students all 
enjoyed collecting leaves and making 
bouquets, decorating themselves, 
throwing them into the air and making 
piles of leaves. This inspired the 
children to create some lovely Autumn 
tree art. Room 8 and 9 completed their 
self portraits. All students are 
continuing to learn and add to their mihi. 



This term Room 10 have been conducting Science experiments and observing change in a 
variety of elements. This term we participated in Cup Cake Day. Our students enjoyed 
choosing, buying and eating their favourite cupcake. Ngā mihi nui, Ngā Whetū Kanapa 
(Room’s 8, 9 and 10).



Diary Dates 
Week 4 Friday 19th May Think Pink Day

Week 5 Monday 22 May Board of Trustees Meeting, 6pm, staffroom

Week 5-6 Tues 23 -Thurs 1st June Life Education  

Week 6 Tuesday 30 May Nga Kakano Biking.  Classes TBC

Week 6 Wednesday 31 May Nga Kakano Biking   Classes TBC

Week 6 Wednesday 31 May Taupō Primary Pōwhiri, 9.15am

Week 6 Thurs 1 June Nga Kakano Biking.  Classes TBC

Week 6 Thursday 1 June Golf Tasters

Week 6 Friday 2 June Greening Taupō Day Arbor Day Planting Event Crown Park 
9.30am

Week 8 Wednesday 14 June Orienteering Event Y5/6

Week 8 Thursday 29 June PTA Disco

Week 9 Wednesday 21 June Interschool Swimming Sports Y4/5/6 ACBaths

Week 10 Tuesday 27 June Girls Football Y4/5/6

Week 10 Friday 30 June Mid-Year Reports Come Home & Last Day of School

TERM 3 Monday 17 July Term starts





See what’s happening at Kelly Club 
next week!

Dental message 

of the week





Sponsor an Advert

ALL proceeds subsidise transport so that all 
students at taupō Primary School can access 

swimming lessons.
Email the office to book your space 

(office@taupoprimary.school.nz) 

A huge thank you to our sponsors who are supporting 
safer swimmers at taupō Primary School


